EUDUNDA SCHOOL COMMUNITY LIBRARY

DEC/JANUARYOPENING HOURS 2018/19

Monday December 17th - open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1

Tuesday December 18™ open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1

Wed. December 19%

open 10-12 & 1-6 closed for lunch 12-1

Thursday December 20™ open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1

Friday = December 21*

RN

The Library is closed for Christmas/New Year break from
Monday December 24" - Tuesday 8" January inclusive

open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1

Wednesday January 9" -  open 10-12 & 1-6 closed for lunch 12-1
Thursday January 10th - open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1
Friday January 11th - open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1



Monday January 14" CLOSED

Tuesday January 15th - open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1
Wednes. January 16™

open 10-12 & 1-6 closed for lunch 12-1
Thursday January 17

open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1
Friday January 18"
Monday January 21* CLOSED

open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1

Tuesday January 22" -  open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1
Wednesday January 23 -  open 10-12 & 1-6 closed for lunch 12-1
Thursday January 24th -  open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1
Friday January 25" - open 10-12 & 1-5 closed for lunch 12-1

Monday January 28" - CLOSED - Australia Day Holiday
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Normal hours resume from Tuesday 29".............



